If you can’t see what you want just ask!

Tell us what you fancy, we may have it!

Cold Sandwiches

On a White or Brown Bap

On a Baguette add 50p
Deli Beef
Chicken, Bacon & Mayo
(orned Beei
Ham
Prawn Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Egg Mayo
(heese
(heese & Ham
Garlic Chicken
Lemon Pepper Chicken
BBQ Chicken
Piri Piri Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Honey Chilli Chicken

£2.85
£2.30
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£2.30
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10

All the above served with salad

Hot Sandwiches

On a White or Brown Bap
On a Baguette add 50p

We do a Special Hot Meal
each day, please see boards
For Details.

All Day Breakfast
Two Sausage, Two Bacon, Two Eggs,
Beans, Tomatoes, Hash Browns,
Mushrooms + Toast and Tea or
Coffee £5.00

Small breakiast £4.00

Jacket Potatoes
Butter/Plain £1.70
Extra fillings 40p per portion

B.ES.T £3.00
B.L.T. £2.10
Bacon £2.00
Bacon & Egg £2.20
Bacon Grill (Spam) £2.00
Bacon & Tomato £2.30
Bacon Sausage & Tomato £2.40
Bacon Sausage & Mushroom £2.40
Sausage £2.00
Sausage & Egg £2.20
Sausage & Tomato £2.20
Steak (anadian & Onions £2.50
Cheese Burger £2.60
Hot Paninis

Ham, Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella £3.00

Wraps
Tuna £2.00
Cheese £2.00
Chicken £2.00
Chicken Tikka £2.00
Ham £2.00
All the above served with salad
Toasted Sandwiches
(heese & Tomato £1.80
Ham & Cheese £2.10
Tuna £1.70

Bacon, Cheddar & Onion £3.00

Chicken, Tomato & Garlic Sauce £3.00

Bacon, Brie & Chutney £3.00

Tuna Mediterranean £3.00
Omelettes

Plain (3 Eggs) £2.00

A Choice of additional fillings 40p per portion
Cheese, Ham, Onion, Mushrooms, Tomato,
Sausage, Bacon

Extras

Chip Buttie £1.50
Cheesy Chips £1.60
Quiche per Slice £1.00
Cheese on Toast X 2 or

Scrambled egg on Toast £1.60
Beans on Toast x 2 £1.50
Toast per slice £0.40
Toasted Teacake £0.65
chips £1.20

All food is subject to availability and price changes

Boxed Salads
A variety oi hoxed salads are
available daily irom
Salad small no fillings
£2.00
Large salad with fillings
£4.00




Espresso Coffee
(appuccino, Mocha & Laite

Hot Drinks
Tea
(offee
Hot Chocolate
Milky Coiiee

Cold Drinks
(ans
Bottles from
Energy Drinks
Milk Shakes
Fresh Orange Juice (glass)

Desserts and Cakes
A variety oi iresh cakes
are available daily.

Crisps irom
Chocolate bars irom

£1.00

£1.00
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

£1.00
£1.35
£1.60
£1.15
£1.50

£0.85
£0.85

Every Wednesday

POKER NIGHT

All Welcome 7.00pm till Late

The Don Valley Public Bar & Hotel
Next Door

WINe ~ AN
Eat your meal in the bar and enjoy a drink
and a game of pool for 20p.

Wide range of beers, lagers and

cask ale available

The Don Valley Hotel
I Y _

Rooms from £35 a night
All en-suite with TV
Contractor’s welcome
Phone to check availability 0114 244 7978

Deli
At
THE
PDon

Hot & Cold Food

Eat in or Take Away

(The Don Valley Hotel)
756 Attercliffe Road
Sheffield S9 3RQ

Tel: 0114 243 0528
Telephone orders welcome
Mon-Fri 7.30am - 2.30pm

Sat-SUN 8:00-10:00




