Cold Sandwiches

On a White or Brown Bap On a Baguette add 50p

on a bagactic add 30p	
Delí Beef	£2.85
Chicken, Bacon & Mayo	£2.30
Corned Beef	£2.10
Ham	£2.10
Prawn Mayo	£2.10
Tuna Mayo	£2.00
Egg Mayo	£2.00
Cheese	£1.80
Cheese & Ham	£2.30
Garlic Chicken	£2.10
Lemon Pepper Chicken	£2.10
BBQ Chicken	£2.10
Piri Piri Chicken	£2.10
Chicken Tikka	£2.10
Honey Chilli Chicken	£2.10

All the above served with salad

Wraps	S
Tuna	£2.00
Cheese	£2.00
Chicken	£2.00
Chicken Tikka	£2.00
lam	£2 00

All the above served with salad

		Toasted	Sand	lwic	hes
(Ibaaaa	0	Tomoto			

04 00

CHEESE & TOMATO	£1.0U
Ham & Cheese	£2.10
Tuna	£1.70

Hot Sandwiches On a White or Brown Bap On a Baguette add 50p

on a bagaette ada sop	
B.E.S.T	£3.00
B.L.T.	£2.10
Bacon	£2.00
Bacon & Egg	£2.20
Bacon Grill (Spam)	£2.00
Bacon & Tomato	£2.30
Bacon Sausage & Tomato	£2.40
Bacon Sausage & Mushroom	£2.40
Sausage	£2.00
Sausage & Egg	£2.20
Sausage & Tomato	£2.20
Steak Canadian & Onions	£2.50
Cheese Burger	£2.60

Hot Paninis

Ham, Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella Bacon, Cheddar & Onion	£3.00 £3.00
Chicken, Tomato & Garlic Sauce	£3.00
Bacon, Brie & Chutney	£3.00
Tuna Mediterranean	£3.00

Omelettes

Plain (3 Eggs) £2.00

A Choice of additional fillings 40p per portion Cheese, Ham, Onion, Mushrooms, Tomato, Sausage, Bacon

All food is subject to availability and price changes

Tell us what you fancy, we may have it!

We do a Special Hot Meal each day, please see boards For Details.

All Day Breakfast

Two Sausage, Two Bacon, Two Eggs, Beans, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Mushrooms + Toast and Tea or Coffee £5.00

Small breakfast £4.00

Jacket Potatoes

Butter/Plain £1.70 Extra fillings 40p per portion

Extras

EXII dS	
Chip Buttie	£1.50
Cheesy Chips	£1.60
Quiche per slice	£1.00
Cheese on Toast x 2 or	
Scrambled egg on Toast	£1.60
Beans on Toast x 2	£1.50
Toast per slice	£0.40
Toasted Teacake	£0.65
chips	£1.20

Boxed Salads

A variety of boxed salads are available daily from Salad small no fillings £2.00 Large salad with fillings

Large salad with fillings £4.00

Espresso Coffee

Cappuccino, Mocha & Latte £1.00

Hot Drinks

Tea	£1.00
Coffee	£1.20
Hot Chocolate	£1.20
Milky Coffee	£1.20

Cold Drinks

Cans	£1.00
Bottles from	£1.35
Energy Drinks	£1.60
Milk Shakes	£1.15
Fresh Orange Juice (glass)	£1.50

Desserts and Cakes

A variety of fresh cakes are available daily.

Crisps from £0.85 Chocolate bars from £0.85

Every Wednesday

POKER NIGHT

All Welcome 7.00pm till Late



The Don Valley Public Bar & Hotel Next Door



Eat your meal in the bar and enjoy a drink and a game of pool for 20p.
Wide range of beers, lagers and cask ale available

The Don Valley Hotel



Rooms from £35 a night
All en-suite with TV
Contractor's welcome
Phone to check availability 0114 244 7978

Deli

At

THE

Don

Hot & Cold Food Eat in or Take Away

> (The Don Valley Hotel) 756 Attercliffe Road Sheffield S9 3RQ

Tel: 0114 243 0528

Telephone orders welcome Mon-Fri 7.30am – 2.30pm



Sat-SUN 8:00-10:00